
Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West De Pere 00:20:43.95 100

2 Kiel 00:21:12.34 122

3 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:13.29 140

4 De Pere 00:21:04.69 144

5 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:21:47.26 196

6 Oconto Falls 00:21:54.67 223

7 Bay Port 00:22:07.13 244

8 Sevastopol 00:22:12.78 259

9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:13.04 263

10 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:11.04 267

11 Two Rivers 00:22:12.26 278

12 Chilton 00:22:40.48 330

13 Reedsville 00:22:46.31 345

14 Howards Grove 00:22:55.74 355

15 Kewaunee 00:23:04.93 427

16 Brillion 00:23:37.16 459

17 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:54.35 481

18 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:48.61 489

19 Mishicot 00:23:58.57 502

20 Southern Door 00:24:14.45 525

21 Sheboygan Falls 00:24:42.23 551

22 Roncalli 00:24:31.55 563

23 Denmark 00:25:46.56 691

24 Coleman 00:26:17.54 698

25 New Holstein 00:26:01.01 722

26 Wrightstown 00:26:36.25 734

27 Notre Dame 00:26:11.25 737

28 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:26:56.02 780

29 Oconto 00:27:31.85 842

30 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 00:29:43.20 903

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Random Lake 00:23:59.63 4

Seymour 00:24:30.20 4

Sheboygan Christian 00:29:01.74 4

Algoma 00:28:36.46 3

Gibraltar 00:26:27.83 3

Hilbert 00:29:13.02 2
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West De Pere 00:20:43.95 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 435 Kate Schmoll 00:19:05.85 1

2 10 432 Addison Cornwell 00:20:20.70 10

3 22 437 Ava Vaness 00:21:05.07 21

4 24 433 Chloe Crabb 00:21:12.12 23

5 46 438 Kalli Vannieuwenhoven 00:21:56.03 45

6 48 436 Lily Spychalla 00:22:02.58 (47)

7 75 434 Sydney Nuthals 00:22:58.53 (73)

2 Kiel 00:21:12.34 7 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 828 Lily Watson 00:20:20.35 9

2 19 825 Lillian Larson 00:20:58.57 18

3 20 827 Addison Vogel 00:21:04.82 19

4 21 823 Hailey Helms 00:21:04.93 20

5 57 826 Sara Riebe 00:22:33.04 56

6 60 824 Nina Kraus 00:22:34.27 (59)

7 61 822 Jayda Arenz 00:22:39.12 (60)

3 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:13.29 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 113 Kristin Donart 00:20:10.49 7

2 17 116 Rowen Volhard 00:20:47.13 16

3 34 115 Claire Fischer 00:21:28.30 33

4 35 114 Anna Feuerstahler 00:21:29.95 34

5 51 117 Carys Wendland 00:22:10.55 50

6 63 112 Lake Curtis 00:22:39.74 (62)

7 72 118 Naomi Wittig 00:22:51.23 (71)

4 De Pere 00:21:04.69 7 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 301 Jessica Rolain 00:19:33.80 3

2 8 296 Bella Heideman 00:20:12.30 8

3 11 295 Hope Dragseth 00:20:30.34 11

4 49 297 Kassidy Hutjens 00:22:03.23 48

5 76 351 Sarah Dahlquist 00:23:03.77 74

6 81 298 Addison Klubertanz 00:23:08.44 (79)

7 86 299 Aubrey Kopling 00:23:18.87 (84)

5 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:21:47.26 7 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 207 Mallory Arroyo 00:21:05.29 22

2 37 210 Hadley Heimerman 00:21:38.77 36

3 40 212 Ashleigh McCluskey 00:21:47.14 39

4 42 213 Aubrey Nett 00:21:51.21 41

5 59 208 Amara Beernink 00:22:33.91 58

6 93 209 Elise Brill 00:23:28.10 (91)

7 150 211 Saige Ingelse 00:25:45.65 (142)

6 Oconto Falls 00:21:54.67 7 223

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1162 Brooke Hodkiewicz 00:20:36.95 14

2 41 1160 Hailey Delzer 00:21:49.52 40
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

3 50 1165 Emma Meissner 00:22:05.86 49

4 53 1164 Hannah Ludemann 00:22:15.15 52

5 69 1161 Ava Hodkiewicz 00:22:45.86 68

6 78 1166 Maddy Przybylski 00:23:07.42 (76)

7 85 1170 Mackenzie Lotto 00:23:16.74 (83)

7 Bay Port 00:22:07.13 7 244

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 510 Madi Ashmead 00:21:41.72 38

2 44 516 Alaina Sheedy 00:21:52.90 43

3 47 514 Aubree Kubicki 00:22:00.60 46

4 55 511 Macy Biebel 00:22:20.03 54

5 64 512 Marin Brown 00:22:40.42 63

6 82 515 Gabby McGuire 00:23:11.55 (80)

7 87 513 Carly Ebeling 00:23:21.22 (85)

8 Sevastopol 00:22:12.78 8 259

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1319 Bea Dramm 00:21:14.09 24

2 26 1321 Naomi Rikkola 00:21:15.08 25

3 66 1317 Shylee Asher 00:22:41.86 65

4 68 1316 Libby Ash 00:22:44.47 67

5 80 1322 Katie Spude 00:23:08.43 78

6 83 1320 Jolene Luedtke 00:23:14.58 (81)

7 124 1323 Izzy Andreae 00:24:29.00 (118)

9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:13.04 7 263

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1262 Noelle Makela 00:20:35.34 13

2 33 1263 Sophia Ourada 00:21:26.79 32

3 36 1260 Ella Heronymus 00:21:38.48 35

4 62 1266 Claire Walecka 00:22:39.44 61

5 128 1277 Emma Shive 00:24:45.17 122

6 132 1264 Peyton Roethel 00:25:01.76 (126)

7 133 1261 Emma Krueger 00:25:03.96 (127)

10 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:11.04 7 267

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 880 Claire DuChateau 00:20:34.18 12

2 32 885 McKenna Rank 00:21:24.37 31

3 58 881 Grace Havel 00:22:33.54 57

4 70 884 Sophia Mleziva 00:22:46.01 69

5 102 883 Abi Mleziva 00:23:37.11 98

6 106 903 Ellison Bosman 00:23:49.70 (102)

7 116 879 Karley Beyer 00:24:10.92 (112)

11 Two Rivers 00:22:12.26 7 278

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1373 Ashley Groothoff 00:20:07.94 6

2 38 1374 Breanne Kulpa 00:21:40.99 37

3 52 1376 Sophia Soukup 00:22:15.14 51

4 89 1378 Rylee Timm 00:23:23.57 87

5 99 1375 Ava McLean 00:23:33.63 97

6 123 1377 Catelyn Taddy 00:24:28.68 (117)

7 185 1372 Metadel Edwards 00:27:39.02 (170)

12 Chilton 00:22:40.48 7 330

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

1 43 229 Zoey Povsha 00:21:52.81 42

2 45 226 Emily Heller 00:21:54.97 44

3 67 230 Bryleigh Tasch 00:22:42.77 66

4 88 227 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:22.99 86

5 94 232 Jordyn Woelfel 00:23:28.88 92

6 98 231 Alydia Wieting 00:23:31.43 (96)

7 109 228 Morgan Mueller 00:23:58.71 (105)

13 Reedsville 00:22:46.31 6 345

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 1229 Grace Rezba 00:21:19.88 29

2 31 1228 Allena O'Connell 00:21:21.35 30

3 65 1230 Megan Rezba 00:22:40.55 64

4 105 1232 Willow Spencer 00:23:49.19 101

5 127 1231 Ella Skaletski 00:24:40.56 121

6 197 1226 Monica Behnke 00:28:39.71 (181)

14 Howards Grove 00:22:55.74 7 355

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 765 Ava Sloma 00:21:15.55 26

2 28 763 Ashlyn Miller 00:21:16.91 27

3 29 761 Nina Goedeke 00:21:17.23 28

4 141 766 Gracie Thompson 00:25:19.52 135

5 145 762 Reese Kunesh 00:25:29.49 139

6 183 760 Victoria Eisentraut 00:27:30.78 (168)

7 202 764 Emily Nelson 00:29:54.01 (186)

15 Kewaunee 00:23:04.93 7 427

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 800 Hannah Miller 00:19:26.50 2

2 97 797 Alice Bergo 00:23:31.39 95

3 103 801 Hannah Morton 00:23:37.67 99

4 115 799 Katie Meier 00:24:10.72 111

5 126 798 Lily Hudson 00:24:38.38 120

6 143 803 Braelyn Witcpalek 00:25:26.71 (137)

7 162 802 Lilli Mueller 00:26:24.08 (152)

16 Brillion 00:23:37.16 7 459

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 77 151 Camdyn Guevara-Derber 00:23:04.60 75

2 84 153 Malia Piepenburg 00:23:15.11 82

3 91 147 Amaya Brooks 00:23:26.38 89

4 92 150 Sophia Galoff 00:23:26.50 90

5 129 152 Mariah Nett 00:24:53.21 123

6 140 149 Ava Denor 00:25:18.16 (134)

7 144 148 Alexa Calaway 00:25:28.29 (138)

17 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:54.35 6 481

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1330 Julia Kurek 00:20:03.94 5

2 90 1331 Mikayla LaLuzerne 00:23:24.59 88

3 96 1335 Jade Tomberlin 00:23:30.94 94

4 156 1333 Alexis Olson 00:26:14.08 146

5 158 1332 Amelia Langfeldt 00:26:18.23 148

6 200 1329 Luett Gabby 00:29:14.29 (184)

18 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:48.61 7 489

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

1 54 978 Selah Schulz 00:22:20.02 53

2 95 975 Addison Korte 00:23:29.20 93

3 112 974 Maren Dewane 00:24:06.31 108

4 114 976 Peyton Luebke 00:24:07.82 110

5 131 979 Dorcas Wang 00:24:59.71 125

6 139 980 Kaly Wang 00:25:17.18 (133)

7 148 977 Taylor Schuettpelz 00:25:34.50 (140)

19 Mishicot 00:23:58.57 7 502

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 71 1059 Hailey Dondlinger 00:22:48.60 70

2 74 1063 Cora Stodola 00:22:56.94 72

3 111 1064 McKenzie Wotachek 00:24:05.13 107

4 130 1060 Kayla Dondlinger 00:24:56.90 124

5 135 1061 Claire Hoffman 00:25:05.26 129

6 142 1062 Olivia Kaczrowski 00:25:25.21 (136)

7 174 1058 Clara Baranowski 00:26:59.81 (162)

20 Southern Door 00:24:14.45 7 525

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 191 Emma Bousley 00:20:50.37 17

2 108 193 Elise Jackson 00:23:55.29 104

3 122 196 Paige Penovich 00:24:26.51 116

4 153 192 Maddie Finger 00:25:47.88 143

5 155 197 Sydney Turner 00:26:12.20 145

6 163 195 Nora Lefevre 00:26:24.62 (153)

7 189 198 Hailey Veeser 00:27:48.47 (174)

21 Sheboygan Falls 00:24:42.23 5 551

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1300 Beth Steffen 00:20:37.68 15

2 79 1296 Annalise Borowski 00:23:08.20 77

3 125 1297 Abigail Kanios 00:24:32.16 119

4 184 1299 Malayna Preder 00:27:33.46 169

5 186 1298 Julia Knier 00:27:39.64 171

22 Roncalli 00:24:31.55 5 563

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1022 Libby Schmidt 00:19:53.11 4

2 119 1019 Olivia DeGarmo 00:24:13.02 114

3 149 1021 Joslyn Lara 00:25:39.35 141

4 159 1023 Cassidy Walesh 00:26:19.21 149

5 165 1020 Anna Heyduk 00:26:33.08 155

23 Denmark 00:25:46.56 6 691

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 104 470 Hailey Brantmeier 00:23:45.43 100

2 107 472 Aubrey Famaree 00:23:53.01 103

3 157 474 Addison Samson 00:26:17.96 147

4 178 475 Ivy Wavrunek 00:27:03.08 166

5 191 473 Autumn LaPalm 00:27:53.33 175

6 196 471 Maren Draxler 00:28:30.54 (180)

24 Coleman 00:26:17.54 5 698

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 110 285 Kiersten Jensen 00:24:00.02 106

2 118 286 Ava Kuchta 00:24:12.34 113

3 138 283 Clare Gappa 00:25:11.31 132
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

4 167 284 Aliza Jensen 00:26:38.80 156

5 209 287 Ella Theno 00:31:25.26 191

25 New Holstein 00:26:01.01 6 722

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 120 1100 Eden Pethan 00:24:22.04 115

2 137 1101 Caryn Reiser 00:25:07.85 131

3 169 1099 Ashley Paredes 00:26:48.31 157

4 171 1098 Molly Lewis 00:26:51.59 159

5 172 1102 Eva Salchert 00:26:55.26 160

6 203 1097 Anna Heise 00:30:05.17 (187)

26 Wrightstown 00:26:36.25 5 734

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 1393 Natalie McDonald 00:22:31.48 55

2 164 1394 Penelope Mead 00:26:26.16 154

3 176 1392 Katerina Hruska 00:27:02.05 164

4 195 1391 Aubry Bowker 00:28:05.14 179

5 198 1396 Kaliana Recob 00:28:56.40 182

27 Notre Dame 00:26:11.25 5 737

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 134 677 Adin Wasilkoff 00:25:04.54 128

2 136 676 Valeria Mercado 00:25:05.54 130

3 161 672 Teya Bordini 00:26:22.07 151

4 173 671 Francine Boateng 00:26:57.79 161

5 182 675 Tessa Isaacson 00:27:26.32 167

28 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:26:56.02 5 780

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 113 656 Briar Albaugh 00:24:07.27 109

2 170 658 Lindsey Matthys 00:26:51.13 158

3 175 659 Anna Schactner 00:27:01.32 163

4 177 657 Adelyn Krall 00:27:02.38 165

5 201 660 Clare Stanley 00:29:38.00 185

29 Oconto 00:27:31.85 7 842

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 154 1142 Betsy Finger 00:26:09.57 144

2 187 1140 Harper Burke 00:27:41.04 172

3 188 1143 Alexandra Hyland 00:27:45.62 173

4 192 1144 Ashlyn LeTourneau 00:28:01.51 176

5 193 1145 Jorgie Runnerstrom 00:28:01.52 177

6 194 1141 Willow Burke 00:28:02.62 (178)

7 207 1139 Hayden Beekman 00:31:16.15 (189)

30 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 00:29:43.20 5 903

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 160 709 Satay'a Williams 00:26:20.21 150

2 199 708 Lily Snyder 00:29:08.66 183

3 204 706 Kendall Perkins 00:30:07.28 188

4 208 705 Selamnesh Kolb 00:31:21.28 190

5 211 707 Ally Peterson 00:31:38.58 192
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 435 Kate Schmoll JR 00:19:05.85 West De Pere

2 2 800 Hannah Miller SO 00:19:26.50 Kewaunee

3 3 301 Jessica Rolain SR 00:19:33.80 De Pere

4 4 1022 Libby Schmidt SR 00:19:53.11 Roncalli

5 5 1330 Julia Kurek SR 00:20:03.94 Sturgeon Bay

6 6 1373 Ashley Groothoff JR 00:20:07.94 Two Rivers

7 7 113 Kristin Donart SR 00:20:10.49 Fox Valley Lutheran

8 8 296 Bella Heideman SO 00:20:12.30 De Pere

9 9 828 Lily Watson JR 00:20:20.35 Kiel

10 10 432 Addison Cornwell SR 00:20:20.70 West De Pere

11 11 295 Hope Dragseth SR 00:20:30.34 De Pere

12 12 880 Claire DuChateau FR 00:20:34.18 Luxemburg-Casco

13 13 1262 Noelle Makela SO 00:20:35.34 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

14 14 1162 Brooke Hodkiewicz JR 00:20:36.95 Oconto Falls

15 15 1300 Beth Steffen FR 00:20:37.68 Sheboygan Falls

16 0 1209 Halle Van Horn SR 00:20:42.56 Random Lake

17 16 116 Rowen Volhard SO 00:20:47.13 Fox Valley Lutheran

18 17 191 Emma Bousley SO 00:20:50.37 Southern Door

19 18 825 Lillian Larson JR 00:20:58.57 Kiel

20 19 827 Addison Vogel SO 00:21:04.82 Kiel

21 20 823 Hailey Helms JR 00:21:04.93 Kiel

22 21 437 Ava Vaness JR 00:21:05.07 West De Pere

23 22 207 Mallory Arroyo SR 00:21:05.29 Cedar Grove-Belgium

24 23 433 Chloe Crabb FR 00:21:12.12 West De Pere

25 24 1319 Bea Dramm SR 00:21:14.09 Sevastopol

26 25 1321 Naomi Rikkola JR 00:21:15.08 Sevastopol

27 26 765 Ava Sloma JR 00:21:15.55 Howards Grove

28 27 763 Ashlyn Miller FR 00:21:16.91 Howards Grove

29 28 761 Nina Goedeke FR 00:21:17.23 Howards Grove

30 29 1229 Grace Rezba SR 00:21:19.88 Reedsville

31 30 1228 Allena O'Connell SO 00:21:21.35 Reedsville

32 31 885 McKenna Rank JR 00:21:24.37 Luxemburg-Casco

33 32 1263 Sophia Ourada JR 00:21:26.79 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

34 33 115 Claire Fischer SO 00:21:28.30 Fox Valley Lutheran

35 34 114 Anna Feuerstahler FR 00:21:29.95 Fox Valley Lutheran

36 35 1260 Ella Heronymus FR 00:21:38.48 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

37 36 210 Hadley Heimerman SR 00:21:38.77 Cedar Grove-Belgium

38 37 1374 Breanne Kulpa JR 00:21:40.99 Two Rivers

39 38 510 Madi Ashmead JR 00:21:41.72 Bay Port

40 39 212 Ashleigh McCluskey SO 00:21:47.14 Cedar Grove-Belgium

41 40 1160 Hailey Delzer JR 00:21:49.52 Oconto Falls

42 41 213 Aubrey Nett FR 00:21:51.21 Cedar Grove-Belgium

43 42 229 Zoey Povsha SO 00:21:52.81 Chilton

44 43 516 Alaina Sheedy SR 00:21:52.90 Bay Port

45 44 226 Emily Heller JR 00:21:54.97 Chilton

46 45 438 Kalli Vannieuwenhoven JR 00:21:56.03 West De Pere

47 46 514 Aubree Kubicki SR 00:22:00.60 Bay Port

48 (47) 436 Lily Spychalla SO 00:22:02.58 West De Pere

49 48 297 Kassidy Hutjens FR 00:22:03.23 De Pere

50 49 1165 Emma Meissner FR 00:22:05.86 Oconto Falls

51 50 117 Carys Wendland JR 00:22:10.55 Fox Valley Lutheran
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

52 51 1376 Sophia Soukup SO 00:22:15.14 Two Rivers

53 52 1164 Hannah Ludemann SR 00:22:15.15 Oconto Falls

54 53 978 Selah Schulz JR 00:22:20.02 Manitowoc Lutheran

55 54 511 Macy Biebel SR 00:22:20.03 Bay Port

56 55 1393 Natalie McDonald FR 00:22:31.48 Wrightstown

57 56 826 Sara Riebe JR 00:22:33.04 Kiel

58 57 881 Grace Havel JR 00:22:33.54 Luxemburg-Casco

59 58 208 Amara Beernink JR 00:22:33.91 Cedar Grove-Belgium

60 (59) 824 Nina Kraus FR 00:22:34.27 Kiel

61 (60) 822 Jayda Arenz SO 00:22:39.12 Kiel

62 61 1266 Claire Walecka JR 00:22:39.44 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

63 (62) 112 Lake Curtis SO 00:22:39.74 Fox Valley Lutheran

64 63 512 Marin Brown JR 00:22:40.42 Bay Port

65 64 1230 Megan Rezba SO 00:22:40.55 Reedsville

66 65 1317 Shylee Asher FR 00:22:41.86 Sevastopol

67 66 230 Bryleigh Tasch JR 00:22:42.77 Chilton

68 67 1316 Libby Ash SR 00:22:44.47 Sevastopol

69 68 1161 Ava Hodkiewicz JR 00:22:45.86 Oconto Falls

70 69 884 Sophia Mleziva SR 00:22:46.01 Luxemburg-Casco

71 70 1059 Hailey Dondlinger FR 00:22:48.60 Mishicot

72 (71) 118 Naomi Wittig SR 00:22:51.23 Fox Valley Lutheran

73 0 1243 Haylee Rusch JR 00:22:51.96 Seymour

74 72 1063 Cora Stodola SR 00:22:56.94 Mishicot

75 (73) 434 Sydney Nuthals JR 00:22:58.53 West De Pere

76 74 351 Sarah Dahlquist JR 00:23:03.77 De Pere

77 75 151 Camdyn Guevara-Derber SR 00:23:04.60 Brillion

78 (76) 1166 Maddy Przybylski SR 00:23:07.42 Oconto Falls

79 77 1296 Annalise Borowski SO 00:23:08.20 Sheboygan Falls

80 78 1322 Katie Spude SR 00:23:08.43 Sevastopol

81 (79) 298 Addison Klubertanz SO 00:23:08.44 De Pere

82 (80) 515 Gabby McGuire SR 00:23:11.55 Bay Port

83 (81) 1320 Jolene Luedtke SR 00:23:14.58 Sevastopol

84 82 153 Malia Piepenburg SO 00:23:15.11 Brillion

85 (83) 1170 Mackenzie Lotto SO 00:23:16.74 Oconto Falls

86 (84) 299 Aubrey Kopling JR 00:23:18.87 De Pere

87 (85) 513 Carly Ebeling SO 00:23:21.22 Bay Port

88 86 227 Adahlyn Hoerl JR 00:23:22.99 Chilton

89 87 1378 Rylee Timm SO 00:23:23.57 Two Rivers

90 88 1331 Mikayla LaLuzerne SR 00:23:24.59 Sturgeon Bay

91 89 147 Amaya Brooks SO 00:23:26.38 Brillion

92 90 150 Sophia Galoff SR 00:23:26.50 Brillion

93 (91) 209 Elise Brill SR 00:23:28.10 Cedar Grove-Belgium

94 92 232 Jordyn Woelfel FR 00:23:28.88 Chilton

95 93 975 Addison Korte JR 00:23:29.20 Manitowoc Lutheran

96 94 1335 Jade Tomberlin SR 00:23:30.94 Sturgeon Bay

97 95 797 Alice Bergo JR 00:23:31.39 Kewaunee

98 (96) 231 Alydia Wieting SR 00:23:31.43 Chilton

99 97 1375 Ava McLean SO 00:23:33.63 Two Rivers

100 0 103 Estella Marrero FR 00:23:34.35 Algoma

101 0 1244 Valerie Rutter JR 00:23:37.00 Seymour

102 98 883 Abi Mleziva SO 00:23:37.11 Luxemburg-Casco

103 99 801 Hannah Morton SR 00:23:37.67 Kewaunee

104 100 470 Hailey Brantmeier JR 00:23:45.43 Denmark

105 101 1232 Willow Spencer FR 00:23:49.19 Reedsville
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

106 (102) 903 Ellison Bosman FR 00:23:49.70 Luxemburg-Casco

107 103 472 Aubrey Famaree FR 00:23:53.01 Denmark

108 104 193 Elise Jackson FR 00:23:55.29 Southern Door

109 (105) 228 Morgan Mueller FR 00:23:58.71 Chilton

110 106 285 Kiersten Jensen SR 00:24:00.02 Coleman

111 107 1064 McKenzie Wotachek JR 00:24:05.13 Mishicot

112 108 974 Maren Dewane JR 00:24:06.31 Manitowoc Lutheran

113 109 656 Briar Albaugh SR 00:24:07.27 NEWCHAA Homeschool

114 110 976 Peyton Luebke SR 00:24:07.82 Manitowoc Lutheran

115 111 799 Katie Meier SR 00:24:10.72 Kewaunee

116 (112) 879 Karley Beyer JR 00:24:10.92 Luxemburg-Casco

117 0 1208 Mya Ternes JR 00:24:10.94 Random Lake

118 113 286 Ava Kuchta SO 00:24:12.34 Coleman

119 114 1019 Olivia DeGarmo FR 00:24:13.02 Roncalli

120 115 1100 Eden Pethan SR 00:24:22.04 New Holstein

121 0 501 Helen McCormack SR 00:24:23.80 Gibraltar

122 116 196 Paige Penovich FR 00:24:26.51 Southern Door

123 (117) 1377 Catelyn Taddy SR 00:24:28.68 Two Rivers

124 (118) 1323 Izzy Andreae FR 00:24:29.00 Sevastopol

125 119 1297 Abigail Kanios FR 00:24:32.16 Sheboygan Falls

126 120 798 Lily Hudson JR 00:24:38.38 Kewaunee

127 121 1231 Ella Skaletski SO 00:24:40.56 Reedsville

128 122 1277 Emma Shive SO 00:24:45.17 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

129 123 152 Mariah Nett SR 00:24:53.21 Brillion

130 124 1060 Kayla Dondlinger FR 00:24:56.90 Mishicot

131 125 979 Dorcas Wang SR 00:24:59.71 Manitowoc Lutheran

132 (126) 1264 Peyton Roethel SR 00:25:01.76 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

133 (127) 1261 Emma Krueger FR 00:25:03.96 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

134 128 677 Adin Wasilkoff SO 00:25:04.54 Notre Dame

135 129 1061 Claire Hoffman JR 00:25:05.26 Mishicot

136 130 676 Valeria Mercado FR 00:25:05.54 Notre Dame

137 131 1101 Caryn Reiser JR 00:25:07.85 New Holstein

138 132 283 Clare Gappa JR 00:25:11.31 Coleman

139 (133) 980 Kaly Wang JR 00:25:17.18 Manitowoc Lutheran

140 (134) 149 Ava Denor JR 00:25:18.16 Brillion

141 135 766 Gracie Thompson SO 00:25:19.52 Howards Grove

142 (136) 1062 Olivia Kaczrowski FR 00:25:25.21 Mishicot

143 (137) 803 Braelyn Witcpalek JR 00:25:26.71 Kewaunee

144 (138) 148 Alexa Calaway SR 00:25:28.29 Brillion

145 139 762 Reese Kunesh SO 00:25:29.49 Howards Grove

146 0 1206 Mia Evarets SO 00:25:31.14 Random Lake

147 0 1210 Halie Wittenberg SR 00:25:33.89 Random Lake

148 (140) 977 Taylor Schuettpelz SR 00:25:34.50 Manitowoc Lutheran

149 141 1021 Joslyn Lara JR 00:25:39.35 Roncalli

150 (142) 211 Saige Ingelse JR 00:25:45.65 Cedar Grove-Belgium

151 0 1245 Alexandra Tingo FR 00:25:45.91 Seymour

152 0 1242 MiKenzie Pennings JR 00:25:45.92 Seymour

153 143 192 Maddie Finger JR 00:25:47.88 Southern Door

154 144 1142 Betsy Finger SR 00:26:09.57 Oconto

155 145 197 Sydney Turner SO 00:26:12.20 Southern Door

156 146 1333 Alexis Olson SR 00:26:14.08 Sturgeon Bay

157 147 474 Addison Samson FR 00:26:17.96 Denmark

158 148 1332 Amelia Langfeldt SR 00:26:18.23 Sturgeon Bay

159 149 1023 Cassidy Walesh SO 00:26:19.21 Roncalli
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Girls Varsity - Combined 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

160 150 709 Satay'a Williams JR 00:26:20.21 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

161 151 672 Teya Bordini SO 00:26:22.07 Notre Dame

162 (152) 802 Lilli Mueller JR 00:26:24.08 Kewaunee

163 (153) 195 Nora Lefevre SO 00:26:24.62 Southern Door

164 154 1394 Penelope Mead SR 00:26:26.16 Wrightstown

165 155 1020 Anna Heyduk FR 00:26:33.08 Roncalli

166 0 720 Natalia Bacerra JR 00:26:38.02 Hilbert

167 156 284 Aliza Jensen SO 00:26:38.80 Coleman

168 0 1288 Faith Tislau FR 00:26:45.95 Sheboygan Christian

169 157 1099 Ashley Paredes SR 00:26:48.31 New Holstein

170 158 658 Lindsey Matthys JR 00:26:51.13 NEWCHAA Homeschool

171 159 1098 Molly Lewis SO 00:26:51.59 New Holstein

172 160 1102 Eva Salchert SR 00:26:55.26 New Holstein

173 161 671 Francine Boateng SR 00:26:57.79 Notre Dame

174 (162) 1058 Clara Baranowski JR 00:26:59.81 Mishicot

175 163 659 Anna Schactner SO 00:27:01.32 NEWCHAA Homeschool

176 164 1392 Katerina Hruska SO 00:27:02.05 Wrightstown

177 165 657 Adelyn Krall FR 00:27:02.38 NEWCHAA Homeschool

178 166 475 Ivy Wavrunek JR 00:27:03.08 Denmark

179 0 1285 Alaina Holycross JR 00:27:04.36 Sheboygan Christian

180 0 500 Kaitlyn Kroll SR 00:27:09.12 Gibraltar

181 0 1324 Ruth Wilke JR 00:27:23.66 Sevastopol

182 167 675 Tessa Isaacson SO 00:27:26.32 Notre Dame

183 (168) 760 Victoria Eisentraut SO 00:27:30.78 Howards Grove

184 169 1299 Malayna Preder SR 00:27:33.46 Sheboygan Falls

185 (170) 1372 Metadel Edwards SR 00:27:39.02 Two Rivers

186 171 1298 Julia Knier FR 00:27:39.64 Sheboygan Falls

187 172 1140 Harper Burke SO 00:27:41.04 Oconto

188 173 1143 Alexandra Hyland SR 00:27:45.62 Oconto

189 (174) 198 Hailey Veeser SR 00:27:48.47 Southern Door

190 0 499 Abigail Demeuse SO 00:27:50.56 Gibraltar

191 175 473 Autumn LaPalm SO 00:27:53.33 Denmark

192 176 1144 Ashlyn LeTourneau FR 00:28:01.51 Oconto

193 177 1145 Jorgie Runnerstrom SO 00:28:01.52 Oconto

194 (178) 1141 Willow Burke SO 00:28:02.62 Oconto

195 179 1391 Aubry Bowker JR 00:28:05.14 Wrightstown

196 (180) 471 Maren Draxler JR 00:28:30.54 Denmark

197 (181) 1226 Monica Behnke SO 00:28:39.71 Reedsville

198 182 1396 Kaliana Recob SO 00:28:56.40 Wrightstown

199 183 708 Lily Snyder SO 00:29:08.66 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

200 (184) 1329 Luett Gabby SR 00:29:14.29 Sturgeon Bay

201 185 660 Clare Stanley JR 00:29:38.00 NEWCHAA Homeschool

202 (186) 764 Emily Nelson SO 00:29:54.01 Howards Grove

203 (187) 1097 Anna Heise SR 00:30:05.17 New Holstein

204 188 706 Kendall Perkins JR 00:30:07.28 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

205 0 1283 Ariel Daane JR 00:30:21.82 Sheboygan Christian

206 0 104 Vivika Meverden JR 00:30:39.18 Algoma

207 (189) 1139 Hayden Beekman SR 00:31:16.15 Oconto

208 190 705 Selamnesh Kolb JR 00:31:21.28 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

209 191 287 Ella Theno SR 00:31:25.26 Coleman

210 0 105 Emily Reif JR 00:31:35.85 Algoma

211 192 707 Ally Peterson JR 00:31:38.58 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

212 0 721 Jessica Pohjola FR 00:31:48.03 Hilbert

213 0 1282 Ashlee Bailee JR 00:31:54.83 Sheboygan Christian
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